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59Convênio: CLINICA ADVENTISTA - CLAC
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Inicio

05/10/2022

19/10/2022

27/10/2022

31/10/2022

11/10/2022

21/10/2022

11/10/2022

21/10/2022

10/10/2022

07/11/2022

31/10/2022

04/10/2022

11/10/2022

10/11/2022

18/10/2022

Termino Guia

7365858

7391515

7407908

7413716

7377034

7395623

7376719

7394335

7373955

7425094

7413695

7363066

7376707

7432783

7387928

Atendimento

DANIEL CEZAR RODRIGUES BE

ELLEN BEATRIZ REIS COSTA

ELLEN BEATRIZ REIS COSTA

ERICA CAYLA SOUZA RAMIRE

FELIPE STAUT PAES LANDIM

FELIPE STAUT PAES LANDIM

GABRIELLY ALVES SANTOS

KAMILA VENDLER CARDOSO

MARIA LUIZA ALVES AFONSO

MATHEUS CRISPIM BIANCHET

MIKAELLY SERRA RODRIGUE

NATALIA FARIA LINO GASPARO

PABLO YURI DOS SANTOS

PATRICK BONOTTO VENANCI

SAMUEL SUGIOKA RONIAK

RESSONANCIA MAGN

PRONTO ATENDIMEN

CLINICA DE ESPECIA

PRONTO ATENDIMEN

PRONTO ATENDIMEN

CLINICA DE ESPECIA

RESSONANCIA MAGN

PRONTO SOCORRO H

CLINICA DE ESPECIA

PRONTO ATENDIMEN

PRONTO ATENDIMEN

RESSONANCIA MAGN

PRONTO ATENDIMEN

PRONTO ATENDIMEN

PRONTO ATEND PED

Origem

             700,88

             229,37

              92,14

             135,64

             202,90

              35,64

             700,88

             135,64

             135,64

             135,64

             192,14

             700,88

             146,14

             548,63

             193,22

Valor
Período

15Total :            4.285,38

Remessa: 98287

Agrupamento: 1 - AMBULATORIAL  Tipo de Agrupamento: CONTA AMBULATORIAL

Total Geral :            4.285,3815

Competência: 11/2022 16/11/2022Entrega:

Nota Fiscal

4018710

4067855

4067830

4067720

4067793

4067767

4025757

4067885

4024069

4067586

4049998

4036114

4067891

4062291

4032954

Nr.Conta

*98287*

8115

8575

8575

8781

8462

8462

7704

8610

7775

8911

5244

7258

8439

9008

8530

Guia TISS


